
Arts & aging
ER Milestone 
Thursday Dec 4
10-11am

Woodruff Legacy 
Thursday Dec 11
2-3pm

107 S. Railroad St • Eagle River WI

Free public art
Live! @ inspiration Bar
Friday December 12 - Open Mic Lab w/ Jimmy 
  Join us for an evening of artistic sharing 7-9pm

Watercolor Group 
  Tuesdays 10:30am-noon - Free, bring supplies
Felting & Fizz - Bottle Top Gnomes
 Monday December 8 5-8pm $65
Corks and Canvas
 Thursday December 11 6-9pm $45
Hand Carved Penguin & Badger
  Saturday December 13, 9:30am-12:30pm $50
Needle Felted Stocking
 Saturday December 13 10am-4pm $100
Oil Painting 101  
  Monday December 15 11am-2pm $45

Ceramics

Open studio

Muddy Hands Wheel Throwing 
 Tuesday December 2 9-11:30am $50
Muddy Hands Handbuilding
 Tuesday December 9 9-11:30am $50
Holi-glaze Dish
 Thursday December 11 2-4pm $35
Intermediate/Advanced Pottery w/ John
  Each $40 BYOC
 Sat December 20 9am-12pm - Bottle Forms
 Sat December 27 9am-12pm - Big Bowls

Members only / $35 month or $12 drop-in
  Sundays w/ Doug 11am-2pm
  Mondays w/ Sam 9am-12pm
  Tuesdays w/ Kristi 1-4pm w/ Elena 6-9pm
  Wednesdays w/ Rob 6:30-9pm
  Thursdays w/ McCall 10am-1pm 
  Fridays w/ Tiffany 9am-1pm

Lifelong learning
Arts

Hatha Yoga w/ Cindi Schickert 
  Monday evenings 6-7:15pm $15 or bundle

Yoga Yoga classes add a 15 min cool down
Great for beginners, we have yoga mats to use

Dec 2025

For more info or to register for classes,
please visit our website

www.eagleriverart.com 

What’s going on during

Veterans receive free arts and yoga
classes - please call to register

Christmas market
At the warehouse

Saturday December 6 10-4

Shop for unique art, handmade gifts, baked goods,
artisanal items, coffee, handmade soap & more

Double your donation
A generous community member has pledged to match
all gifts—up to $20,000— made before December 31. 

That means your $100 donation becomes $200,
directly supporting classes and programs that bring art

and creativity to everyone in our small community.

Send a check to the Warehouse
 PO Box 685, Eagle River WI 54521 
or donate online with this QR Code


